
 
Erie 1 Board of Education Meeting 

Schedule 
2020 - 2021 

2nd Wednesday of the month or as noted 
4:00 p.m. in Board Room or as posted 
Annual Meeting begins at 6:00 p.m. 

Board Room  
 

July 7, 2020 Tuesday Reorganization 
Meeting/Business 

September 9, 2020 Wednesday Business 
October 14, 2020 Wednesday Business 
November 18, 2020 Wednesday Business 
December 9, 2020 Wednesday Business 
January 13, 2021 Wednesday Business 
February 10, 2021 Wednesday Business 
March 10, 2021 Wednesday Business 
April 14, 2021 Wednesday Business 4:00 p.m. 

Annual Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
May 12, 2021 Wednesday Business 
June 9, 2021 Wednesday Business 
June 23, 2021 Wednesday Business 

 
           Board Approved:  
                                                                                                                                    
Other Important Information: 
 

October 29-31, 2020 
New York City, NY 

NYSSBA Annual Convention – New York Hilton Midtown, NYC 

December 2-5, 2020 
Orlando, FL 

AESA – Association of Educational Services Agencies – Orlando, 
FL 

February 15-17, 2021 
New Orleans, LA 

AASA Annual Conference 

April 10 – 12, 2021 
New Orleans, LA 

NSBA Annual Conference – New Orleans Ernest N. Morial 
Convention Center, New Orleans, LA 

April 20, 2021 Administrative Budget Vote and Elections for 2 BOE seats 

 

 

 


